USATF Nevada JO Cross Country Championship
Floyd Lamb Park, NV

Race 4 - Girls 13-14 - 4K
11/11/2023 - 10:30 am

Team Results

Runner Avg 5 Man

Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP 49-Unattached 53.07 1743 T7:08 1-2-4 Non-Scoring
DNP Flyin Kiwis 1840 1840 7:31 3 1 Runner
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Place Name

1

2
3
4

Caroline Frigbel
Amira Turner
Jenna Anderson
Jaza Rahman
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Age

Race 4 - Girls 13-14 - 4K

Individual

Team
49-Unattached
49-Unattached

Flyin Kiwis
49-Unattached

11/11/2023 - 10:30 am

Time
15:57.6
16:57.7
18:39.8
20:11.0

Points

Results
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